PR
O
TE
C
TI
O
N
M

VXM208 1″ 1 0.5 7.5 0.85 NO 21 24.4
VXM212 1½″ 1 0.5 7.5 2.39 NO 37 43.0
HOW TO ORDER
VXM/VXP  2 08  110/50
Voltage and frequency required
Valve connection diameter
• 08 = 1″
• 12 = 1½″
Part Number Code:
Valve
 P VXP – with integral pilot
 M VXM – without pilot
2
“200 Series”
FILTRATION 3
03
DIMENSIONS
VXP 208 - 212
VXM 208 - 212
MODEL Ø A B C D E F WEIGHT
kg
MODEL E Ø L WEIGHT
kg
PRESSURE RANGE
(BAR)
No.
DIAPH.
min. max.
VXP 208 1″ 52 90 23 135 74 1.13 VXM 208 60 1 8˝ 0.85 0.5 7.5 1
VXP 212 1½″ 72 130 31 60 135 2.67 VXM 212 85 1 8˝ 2.39 0.5 7.5 1
MECAIR THREADED VALVES 200 SERIES
AISI
FILTRATION 4
04
MECAIR THREADED VALVES 200 SERIES
AISI
SPARE PARTS
VXP 208 - 212 VXM 208 - 212
STANDARD VERSION
POS DESCRIPTION CODE
St
an
da
rd
1
a) Solenoid (*) a) KIT SLB8 (*)
b)  Pilot group complete with fixing screws b) KIT ESL8
c)  DIN connector PG9 EN175301-803 IP65 c) KIT PLG9
(*) Specify voltage and frequency.
POS DESCRIPTION CODE
VXM / VXP208 VXM / VXP212
4 Top cover KIT M110090 KIT M110096
5 Diaphragm KIT DB18/G-I
KIT DB18VI (VITON)
KIT DB112i
KIT DB112VI/S (VITON)
2 Valve body KIT M100209 KIT M100216
(*)  Specify voltage and frequency.
99, rue du Beuvron
ZAC des Aulnaies - 45160 Olivet
T. : +33 (0)2 38 63 24 64
www.pmfiltration .com